Datasheet
ADA-I911W
USB to 1-WIRE Converter
APPLICATION
 ADA-I911W USB to 1-WIRE converter allows connection of several 1-
WIRE's interface systems such as: temperature measurement systems,
real time clocks, EPROM memory, A/C transducers etc., to common 1-
WIRE bus.

VERSIONS
ADA-I911W - -
Order example:
Product symbol: ADA-I911W-1-2
1 - without possibility of programming the memory of 1-WIRE interface
2 - 1kV= galvanic isolation,
Electronics version:
Without possibility of programming the
memory of 1-WIRE interface
1
With possibility of programming the memory
of 1-WIRE interface
2
Galvanic isolation:
1kV= 2
3kV= 3
CEL-MAR sp.j.
Production Electronics Facility
Sciegiennego 219C str.
25-116 Kielce, POLAND
Office.............................: office@cel-mar.pl
Sales department..........: sales@cel-mar.pl
Technical information....: support@cel-mar.pl
Tel....................................: +48 41 362-12-46
Tel/fax..............................: +48 41 361-07-70
Sales dep. GSM...............: +48 660-42-90-10
Technical dep.GSM..........: +48 604-097-864
ADA-I911W
66mm
75mm
47
m
m
ADA-I911W
USB to 1-WIRE
ISOLATED CONVERTER
U
S
B
VDD
Rx
GND
PROG
NC
MODE
1-W
TxPWR
NORM
NC
2-wire
1-WIRE BUS
3-wire
1-WIRE BUS